VINI BIANCHI

VENETO

Bianco di Custoza
Bidibi

Soave Classico
Soave La Rocca
Veneto Vulcaia Fume

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Muller Thurgau
Gewurztraminer

Sauvignon Blanc SANCT VALENTIN
Gewurztraminer SANCT VALENTIN

Muller Thurgau Feldmarschall
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio

Frivli Chardonnay

Frivli Vinnae Ribolla Gialla
Friulano Ronco delle Cime
Sauvignon Ronco delle Mele
Vintage Tunina

Terre Alte

PIEMONTE

Gavi di Gavi

Gavi di Gavi

Roero Arneis Blange
Chardonnay Pio Di Lei
Rossi & Bass

LOMBARDIA
Doc | Frati
[l Brolettino
Curtefranca

UMBRIA

Bramito Del Cervo
Cervaro Della Sala

LAZIO

Antinoo

CESARI
MACULAN
INAMA
PIEROPAN
INAMA

SAN MICHELE EPPAN
ELENA WALCH

SAN MICHELE EPPAN
SAN MICHELE EPPAN
TIEFENBRUNNER

MARCO FELLUGA
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE
JERMANN
JERMANN
VENICA

VENICA
JERMANN

LIVIO FELLUGA

LA SCOLCA (ml. 375)
LA SCOLCA (ml. 750)
CERETTO

PIO CESARE

A. GAIA

CA’ DEI FRATI
CA’ DEI FRATI
CA’ DEL BOSCO

CASTELLO DELLA SALA
CASTELLO DELLA SALA

Casale del Giglio

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2012
2014
2014
2013
2011

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012

2014
2014
2013
2012
2008

2014
2012
2012-13

2013
2011

2008

€30.00
€32.00
€35.00
€55.00
€ 60.00

€32.00
€35.00
€ 48.00
€ 48.00
€55.00

€32.00
€45.00
€45.00
€45.00
€45.00
€86.00
€88.00
€88.00

€ 34.00
€ 62.00
€45.00
€ 69.00
€ 140.00

€32.00
€35.00
€ 42.00

€35.00
€78.00

€32.00



CAMPANIA

Lacryma Cristi Doc
Falanghina Doc “Plinius”
Greco diTufo

Fiano di Avellino

SICILIA

Sicilia Angimbeé
Anthilia

SARDEGNA

Vermentino di Sardegna

VENETO
Bardolino Chiaretto

LOMBARDIA
Rosa dei Frati

MASTROBERNARDINO
MASTROBERNARDINO
FEUDI SAN GREGORIO
FEUDI SAN GREGORIO

CUSUMANO
DONNA FUGATA

ARGIOLAS

VINI ROSE

CESARI

CA’ DEI FRATI

2010
2012
2012
2013

2012
2012-13

2012-13

2014

2014

€30.00
€32.00
€ 34.00
€36.00

€32.00
€32.00

€ 38.00

€30.00

€32.00



VINI DOLCI

VENETO

Spumante Dry Millesimato
Torcolato

Dindarello

Recioto della Valpolicella
TOSCANA

Vin Santo del Chianti
SICILIA

Passito di Pantelleria
Moscato di Pantelleria Turbé

SELEZIONE DI VINI AL BICCHIERE

COLLALTO
MACULAN (ml. 375)
MACULAN (ml. 750)
CESARI (ml. 500)

ANTINORI (ml. 500)

PUNTA SPADILLO (ml. 500)
SALVATORE MURANA(mI. 750)

Selection of wine by glass

Champagne
Franciacorta
Prosecco
Vino Bianco
Vino Rose
Vino Rosso
Vino Dolce

2014
2009
2013
2009

2006

2012
2007

€ 38.00
€ 40.00
€ 48.00
€55.00

€76.00

€36.00
€ 48.00

€18.00
€15.00
€12.00
€10.00
€10.00
€12.00
€12.00



VINI ROSSI

VENETO

Garda DOC Merlot

Valpolicella Classico Superiore
Valpolicella

Valpolicella Ripasso Bosan

IGT Veronese “La Grolla”

Rosso IGT "Heletto”

Amarone Valpolicella “Bosan Vintage”
IGT Veneto Fratta

Amarone “Hatteso”

La Poja

Amarone "Campolongo Di Torbe”
Hurlo

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Alto Adige DOC Pinot Nero
Merlot “Selezione”

Lagrein

Trentino DOC Teroldego
Doc Pinot Nero

Alto Adige Doc Pinot Nero
San Leonardo

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

“Vertigo”

Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso
Cabernet Sauvignon

Collio Doc Merlot

Collio Cabernet Franc

Red Angel

“S0ssO”

PIEMONTE

Langhe Doc Dolcetto “Cremes”
Barbera D'Alba

Barbaresco DOC

Barolo DOCG

La Braida

Barbaresco

Barolo Vigna Rionda Doc

LOMBARDIA

Inferno
Curtefranca Rosso
“"Carmenero”
Sfursat 5 Stelle

LA PRENDINA
ZENATO
ALLEGRINI (ml. 375)
CESARI
ALLEGRINI
GARBOLE
CESARI
MACULAN
GARBOLE
ALLEGRINI
MASI
GARBOLE

CALDARO

ELENA WALCH
TIEFENBRUNNER
FORADORI

Franz Hass

ELENA WALCH
TENUTA SAN LEONARDO

LIVIO FELLUGA
VIGNE ZAMO'

LIS NERIS

VILLA RUSSIZ
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE
JERMANN

LIVIO FELLUGA

ANGELO GAJA

PIO CESARE

PRUNOTTO

PRUNOTTO

BRICCO DELL'UCCELLONE
PIO CESARE
MASSOLINO

NINO NEGRI
CA’ DEL BOSCO
CA’ DEL BOSCO
NINO NEGRI

2013
2012
2014
2012
2011
2009
2006
2011
2008
2008
2005
2008

2014
2012
2011
2010-12
2011
2013
2007

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013
2004

2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2009
2006

2010
2009-10
2009
2011

€30.00
€32.00
€22.00
€ 48.00
€ 48.00
€ 65.00
€120.00
€128.00
€155.00
€175.00
€ 250.00
€ 420.00

€32.00
€ 34.00
€36.00
€45.00
€55.00
€ 65.00
€95.00

€ 34.00
€36.00
€ 38.00
€ 38.00
€ 42.00
€45.00
€ 98.00

€ 58.00
€ 60.00
65.00
€82.00
€120.00
€ 130.00
€165.00

€36.00
€ 38.00
€80.00
€ 130.00



UMBRIA

Rubro
Sagrantino di Montefalco

TOSCANA

Rosso di Montepulciano

Chianti DOC Peppoli

Chianti DOC Peppoli

Nobile di Montepulciano

Le Serre Nuove

Vigna del Sorbo Chianti Classico
Brunello di Montalcino

Bolgheri DOC Ornellaia

Bolgheri DOC Sassicaia

IGT Toscana Solaia

CAMPANIA

Aglianico Doc Rosa Bruna
Taurasi Doc

SICILIA

Contessa Entellina Tancredi
Mille e una Notte

SARDEGNA

Cannonau DOC Sileno
Isola Dei Nuraghi Korem

FRANCO TODINI
ARNALDO CAPRAI

AVIGNONESI

ANTINORI (ml. 750)
ANTINORI (ml. 375)
AVIGNONESI

TENUTA DELL'ORNELLIANA
FONTODI

BIONDI SANTI

TENUTA DELL'ORNELLIANA
TENUTA SAN GUIDO
ANTINORI

MEROLLA
MASTROBERNARDINO

DONNA FUGATA
DONNA FUGATA

DEIANA
ARGIOLAS

2007
2008

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2008
2008
2011
2011
2009

2007
2006

2008-09
2008

2009
2009

€45.00
€89.00

€ 34.00
€38.00
€22.00
€ 60.00
€ 98.00
€ 98.00
€ 240.00
€ 340.00
€ 345.00
€ 450.00

€45.00
€ 60.00

€ 60.00
€120.00

€30.00
€ 68.00



CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT-PERRIER

MOET CHANDON Reserve Imperiale
VEUVE CLICQUOT

VEUVE CLICQUOT Rosé

RUINART BRUT Blanc de blanc

VEUVE CLICQUOT La Grande Dame 2004
DOM PERIGNON 2006

KRUG

BOLLICINE

PROSECCO COLLALTO

FRANCIACORTA DOCG “La Santissima” BRUT
FRANCIACORTA DOCG “Cuvée Prestige” BRUT
FRANCIACORTA DOCG “ Alma Brut”
FRANCIACORTA DOCG “Cuvée Prestige” Rosé
FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT 2009
FRANCIACORTA DOCG Satin 2009
FRANCIACORTA DOCG “Cuvée Rosé"2010

FRANCIACORTA DOCG MILLESIMATO
Vintage Collection 2008

COLLALTO

CASTELLO DI GUSSAGO

CA’ DEL BOSCO

BELLAVISTA

CA’ DEL BOSCO

BELLAVISTA

BELLAVISTA

BELLAVISTA

CA’ DEL BOSCO

€105.00

€115.00

€130.00

€ 160.00

€ 190.00

€ 290.00

€335.00

€365.00

€ 33.00

€ 50.00

€75.00

€80.00

€95.00

€105.00

€115.00

€120.00

€120.00



